
EL2042

EL2042-EX-RUS220714

NO.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

DESCRIPTION
bolt M10X20
Washer φ10
spring washer φ10
blade 
front wheel 
front wheel shaft 
wheel shaft press board 
wheel shaft baffle
screw ST4.2X16
Washer φ10
Washer φ10
wheel cover 
nut M5
bolt M5
front wheel shaft connection rod 
spring
grass cover 
rear wheel shaft connection rod
rear wheel
cable holder 
rear wheel shaft
grass collector holder 
grass collector
screw ST4.8X16
grass collector cover 
grass collector rear cover 
grass indicator 
carry handle 
switch rod 
spong tube 
upper handle 
switch box base 
screw ST4.2X19
left switch rod holder
right switch rod holder 
switch box  

DESCRIPTION
locking handle shaft 
locking handle 
washer
bolt M6X45
cable holder 
down handle 
screw ST4.8X18
locking knob 
screw ST4.2X9.5
adjustment knob 
right fixed knob 
spring 
left adjustment knob 
cover 
motor cover 
carry handle 
anti-grass spong  
bolt M5X10
gear baffle 
down gear baffle 
wind inlet spong 
front anti-grass spong 
screw ST4.8X19
motor 
shaft 
gear block 
gear spring 
gear rod 
screw ST4.8X10
gear hand 
bolt M6X45
sand box cover 
base 
handle plug 
sand

NO.
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71


